Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-018153

2022-018154

2022-018156

2022-018157

2022-018158

2022-018161

2022-018174

2022-018178

2022-018187

2022-018204

2022-018212

6/6/2022 1:18

6/6/2022 1:20

6/6/2022 4:03

6/6/2022 4:46

6/6/2022 5:10

6/6/2022 5:59

6/6/2022 8:12

6/6/2022 8:53

6/6/2022 9:33

6/6/2022 11:00

6/6/2022 12:00

GLACIER
Highway

SLIM WILLIAMS
Way

GLADSTONE
Street

GASTINEAU
Avenue

TEAL Street

DOUGLAS
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

TEAL Street

FRANKLIN Street

EIGHTH Street

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address




2022-018220

2022-018237

2022-018238

2022-018248

2022-018254

2022-018257

2022-018262

2022-018271

2022-018276

2022-018283

6/6/2022 12:59

6/6/2022 14:55

6/6/2022 15:02

6/6/2022 15:48

6/6/2022 16:33

6/6/2022 16:49

6/6/2022 17:43

6/6/2022 20:15

6/6/2022 21:57

6/6/2022 23:06

FRANKLIN Street

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER

Highway

GRANITE Drive

CRAZY HORSE

Drive

FRANKLIN Street

ROGER Street

GLACIER SPUR

Road

NINTH Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Complaint, scare, odor
of smoke with no
emergency found
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Trail Rescue

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



