

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-018153	6/6/2022 1:18	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018154	6/6/2022 1:20	SLIM WILLIAMS Way	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018156	6/6/2022 4:03	GLADSTONE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018157	6/6/2022 4:46	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018158	6/6/2022 5:10	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018161	6/6/2022 5:59	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018174	6/6/2022 8:12	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018178	6/6/2022 8:53	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018187	6/6/2022 9:33	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2022-018204	6/6/2022 11:00	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-018212	6/6/2022 12:00	EIGHTH Street	CCFR Station 1	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address

2022-018220	6/6/2022 12:59	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Complaint, scare, odor of smoke with no emergency found
2022-018237	6/6/2022 14:55	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-018238	6/6/2022 15:02	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018248	6/6/2022 15:48	GRANITE Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018254	6/6/2022 16:33	CRAZY HORSE Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018257	6/6/2022 16:49	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-018262	6/6/2022 17:43	ROGER Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-018271	6/6/2022 20:15	GLACIER SPUR Road	CCFR Station 3	Trail Rescue
2022-018276	6/6/2022 21:57	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2022-018283	6/6/2022 23:06	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)